
Bangladesh Open University 
Regional Centre, Dhaka/Chittagong 

CEMBA/CEMPA Programme 
 

Course Registration Form 
 
Name:  ID No.: 

Bank Receipt No.: Date: Amount: Cell No.: 

General Information about Course Registration: 
Sl. Course Code Course Title Registration 

Semester 
1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

 
 

 
Signature of the Student   Programme Officer 

 
Students are asked to fill up this form and submit the office copy to their respective RC after depositing the required fee.   

                                                                                                                                                                                       
 

Bangladesh Open University 
Regional Centre, Dhaka/Chittagong 
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Name:  ID No.: 
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Sl. Course Code Course Title Registration 

Semester 
1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

 
_____________________ 
Signature of the Student 

   
_________________ 
Programme Officer 

 

Office Copy 

Student’s Copy 


